
Langmaid’s Island Political and Staff Contacts 
Written comments can be directed to the planners, clerks (who distribute letters to Councillors) and your political 

representatives of the District of Muskoka, Township of Lake of Bays and Town of Huntsville at the following email 

addresses. Please also cc LOBA at executivecoord@loba.ca. 

District of Muskoka  
Melissa Halford, Manager of Planning Melissa.Halford@muskoka.on.ca 

 
Debbie Crowder, Clerk DCrowder@muskoka.on.ca 

 
Paul Wiancko, Councillor and Chair of District 
Planning Committee 
 

paul.wiancko@districtcouncil.ca 

John Klink, District Chair & District Planning 
Committee 
 

john.klinck@districtcouncil.ca 

Bob Young, Mayor, Lake of Bays & District 
Planning Committee 
 

bob.young@districtcouncil.ca  
RYoung@lakeofbays.on.ca  

  

Township of Lake of Bays  

Melissa Markham, Director of Planning MMarkham@lakeofbays.on.ca 
 

Carrie Sykes, Clerk CSykes@lakeofbays.on.ca 
 

Bob Young, Mayor and District Councillor RYoung@lakeofbays.on.ca 
 

Shane Baker, District and Franklin/Sinclair 
Councillor 
 

SBaker@lakeofbays.on.ca 

Bob Lacroix, District and McLean/Ridout 
Councillor 
 

RLacroix@lakeofbays.on.ca 

Nancy Tapley, Franklin Councillor 
 

NTapley@lakeofbays.on.ca 

Ruth Ross, Ridout Councillor 
 

RRoss@lakeofbays.on.ca  

Michael Peppard, Sinclair/Finlayson Councillor 
 

MPeppard@lakeofbays.on.ca 

Terry Glover, McLean Councillor 
 

TGlover@lakeofbays.on.ca  

  

Town of Huntsville  

Kirstin Maxwell, Manager of Planning planning@huntsville.ca 
 

Tanya Calleja, Clerk Tanya.Calleja@huntsville.ca 
 

Scott Aitchison, Mayor and District Councillor scott.aitchison@districtcouncil.ca 
 

Dan Armour, Brunel Councillor darmour@cogeco.ca 
 

Nancy Alcock, District Councillor, Chair of 
Huntsville Planning Committee, Member of 
District Planning Committee 

nancy.alcock@districtcouncil.ca 
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